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Ryan
Colter
Tucker
Conner
Lukas
Zach

2014 Men 20-24
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Daniel

Luke
Carter

Leo

Kramer
Jason
Josiah
Matthew Jr
Charlie
Peter
Tucker
Hayden
Christopher

2014 Men 25-29

1
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Jesse
Tim
Griffin
Ed
Andrew
Pat
Zachary
Sam
Ryan
Tyler
Andrew

Mason
Christian
Costain
Hintt
Horejsi
Ammons

Mazza
Szymanski
Raines
Legidakes
Ungaretti
Bjur
McCloud
Pelletier
McDonald
Isdahl
Squires
Diffendaffer
Alfiero

Carnes
Browne
Rial
Hirsch
Gaumer
Gilmartin
Wheeler
Carlson
Morgan
Chipot
Bierer

0:11:10
0:11:18
0:16:38
0:18:27
0:18:13
0:13:28

0:12:09
0:16:19
0:12:24
0:15:14
0:13:40
0:17:18
0:17:27
0:18:58
0:25:27
0:26:02
0:22:40
0:28:26
0:14:52

0:12:25
0:15:43
0:14:43
0:14:05
0:15:52
0:13:17
0:18:33
0:20:30
0:17:55
0:16:13
0:20:20

0:36:28
0:37:34
0:37:54
0:41:11
0:45:59
0:53:59

0:31:06
0:33:19
0:35:53
0:35:45
0:43:45
0:40:44
0:40:56
0:44:31
0:50:50
0:50:24
0:51:12
0:58:53
0:35:37

0:29:08
0:31:12
0:34:31
0:35:58
0:34:21
0:35:53
0:41:03
0:36:21
0:41:10
0:39:24
0:41:10

0:22:44
0:26:01
0:20:22
0:27:13
0:25:37
0:40:53

0:20:51
0:21:04
0:22:50
0:21:40
0:25:03
0:24:49
0:24:56
0:25:29
0:24:02
0:25:04
0:37:21
0:30:21
HHHHHHHH

0:19:04
0:21:11
0:22:36
0:24:18
0:24:17
0:26:24
0:22:58
0:26:08
0:24:21
0:27:59
0:22:19

1:10:22
1:14:53
1:14:54
1:26:51
1:29:49
1:48:20

1:04:06
1:10:42
1:11:07
1:12:39
1:22:28
1:22:51
1:23:19
1:28:58
1:40:19
1:41:30
1:51:13
1:57:40
HHHHHHHHHH]

1:00:37
1:08:06
1:11:50
1:14:21
1:14:30
1:15:34
1:22:34
1:22:59
1:23:26
1:23:36
1:23:49

17 Male
16 Male
19 Male
19 Male
14 Male
17 Male

21 Male
23 Male
23 Male
21 Male
20 Male
22 Male
24 Male
22 Male
23 Male
23 Male
22 Male
20 Male
22 Male

28 Male
27 Male
28 Male
26 Male
25 Male
26 Male
28 Male
27 Male
29 Male
28 Male
26 Male



12 Jonathan Sybrant
13 Anthony Thurber
14 Tony Lin
15 Daniel Todd
2014 Men 30-34
First  Benjamin Hoffman
Third  Andrew Drobeck
1 Kory Burgess
2 Ben Greenfield
3 James Fields
4 Josiah Badger
5 Reed Watson
6 michael hromadka
7 Andrew Fischer
8 Gary Schoenhals
9 Derek Thrush
10 Ryan Alexand¢ Payne
11 Peter Larkin
12 Jake Hanson
13 Alexander Metcalf
14 Andrew Person
15 David Hoffman
16 Jens Sundem
17 Joshua Higgins
18 Super Connors
19 Timothy Ewen
20 Joe Bergantine
21 Matt Mahe
22 Mark Ruby
23 Brad Cederberg
24 Casey Connors
25 Daniel Gaede
26 Josh Tapp

0:17:21
0:18:32
0:21:03
0:21:17

0:11:08
0:13:29
0:12:48
0:13:48
0:15:35
0:15:42
0:13:18
0:16:15
0:14:40
0:18:26
0:13:07
0:11:51
0:11:39
0:16:14
0:16:50
0:17:30
0:18:41
0:18:40
0:14:04
0:21:39
0:19:14
0:22:02
0:16:10
0:18:49
0:14:11
0:18:14
0:15:43

0:21:08

0:42:32
0:39:41
0:46:27
0:44:38

0:27:51
0:28:30
0:28:40
0:31:35
0:30:37
0:34:41
0:33:43
0:34:03
0:34:34
0:34:20
0:35:13
0:38:35
0:40:06
0:39:59
0:38:02
0:40:23
0:41:07
0:38:45
0:39:31
0:38:50
0:41:41
0:36:43
0:43:35
0:41:25
0:46:18
0:43:53
0:41:06

0:41:38

0:25:11
0:30:52
0:27:06
0:30:06

0:16:55
0:17:27
0:19:26
0:20:03
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:24:27
0:22:36
0:23:53
0:21:43
0:26:41
0:26:16
0:25:25
0:22:40
0:25:16
0:22:17
0:22:17
0:25:09
0:29:23
0:22:39
0:22:14
0:25:43
0:26:19
0:26:50
0:26:41
0:26:15
0:32:20

0:28:48

1:25:04
1:29:05
1:34:36
1:36:01

0:55:54
0:59:26
1:00:54
1:05:26
1:06:56
1:11:07
1:11:28
1:12:54
1:13:.07
1:14:29
1:15:01
1:16:42
1:17:10
1:18:53
1:20:08
1:20:10
1:22:05
1:22:34
1:22:58
1:23:08
1:23:09
1:24:28
1:26:04
1:27:04
1:27:10
1:28:22
1:29:09

1:31:34

28 Male
25 Male
27 Male
27 Male

30 Male
32 Male
32 Male
32 Male
34 Male
32

32 Male
32 Male
32 Male
32 Male
34 Male
30 Male
32 male
32 Male
34 Male
34 Male
30 Male
34 Male
32 Male
34 Male
30 Male
30 Male
34 Male
31 Male
31 Male
34 Male
31 Male

30 Male

late entry
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28
29
30

Steven
Jim
Joe
Dual

2014 Men 35-39
Second Matt

1
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Justin
Matthew
Kurt
Tom
Kam
Tory
Greg
Ryan
Jo
Jonas
Chili

TJ.
Norman
Michael
John
Roy
Jason
Michael
Aaron
Eric
Barrett

2014 Men 40-44

1

2
3
4
5

Calamity
Shane
Simone
Micah
Jeff

Johnson
Sullivan
Youngberg
Schneider

Lieto

Cloute
Barrett
McDonough
Mazurek
Kidrick
Kendrick
Vanichkachorn
Takeshita
Van Cutsem
LaRance
MacFarland
Frickle
Singley

Size
Montoya
McDaniel
Topp
Peterson
Gingerelli
Belasco
Kaiser

Seeley
Stack
Musco

Hill
bookwalter

0:20:20
0:27:07
0:22:39
0:24:54

0:11:26
0:13:41
0:15:10
0:14:52
0:15:10
0:15:57
0:17:07
0:15:51
0:14:27
0:14:54
0:17:09
0:14:40
0:18:52
0:16:33
0:18:25
0:19:31
0:16:59
0:18:07
0:17:30
0:17:48
0:21:15
0:24:11

0:12:25
0:12:50
0:13:21
0:16:18
0:15:22

0:49:35
0:50:20
0:56:15
1:.01:12

0:28:50
0:33:19
0:33:40
0:34:34
0:34:50
0:34:45
0:35:15
0:34:49
0:34:25
0:33:13
0:38:08
0:42:12
0:42:23
0:40:39
0:44:28
0:40:33
0:41:36
0:44:47
0:44:04
0:44:01
0:47:25
1:02:21

0:28:35
0:34:20
0:34:37
0:34:.01
0:33:58

0:32:11
0:26:53
0:32:07
0:35:32

0:18:17
0:22:07
0:21:39
0:23:07
0:22:41
0:22:01
0:21:28
0:23:59
0:25:54
0:27:16
0:24:36
0:26:43
0:23:48
0:28:31
0:25:29
0:28:42
0:30:41
0:28:17
0:30:02
0:30:51
0:26:07
0:40:21

0:19:04
0:21:39
0:22:05
0:21:03
0:23:10

1:42:06
1:44:20
1:51:01
2:01:38

0:58:33
1:09:07
1:10:29
1:12:33
1:12:41
1:12:43
1:13:50
1:14:39
1:14:46
1:15:23
1:19:53
1:23:35
1:25:03
1:25:43
1:28:22
1:28:46
1:29:16
1:31:11
1:31:36
1:32:40
1:34:47
2:06:53

1:00:04
1:08:49
1:10:03
1:11:22
1:12:30

33 Male
34 Male
33 Male
32 Male

35 Male
38 Male
39 Male
38 Male
37 Male
37 Male
38 Male
36 Male
36 Male
37 Male
38 Male
36 Male
36 Male
35 Male
37 Male
36 Male
39 Male
38 Male
38 Male
35 Male
35 Male
38 Male

43 Male
40 Male
42 Male
40 Male
44 Male



27

Jeremy
Robert
George
Brande
Rick
Shawn
Matt
Eric
Russell
Keith
Giles
Bradley
Scott
Ryan
Josh
Saxon
Dean
Jack
Jeff
David
John
Sean

2014 Men 45-49

1
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John
Tim
kevin
Jon
brian
steve
Patrick
eric
Jeff
michael

Lurgio
Gillespie
Lewis
Mergenthaler
Hoaglin
Pennartz
Ranta
Boswell
Parks
Waring
Thelen
Layton
Gragg
Leland
Pallister
Holbrook
Phillips
Linsted
Kannberg
Madsen
Townes
Kiffe

Melvin
Gaertner
eichhorn
Umbright
lockwood
snyders
Lake
belker
Twohig
northcutt

0:17:29
0:15:57
0:16:02
0:19:28
0:15:45
0:18:45
0:15:38
0:18:28
0:15:45
0:14:16
0:16:04
0:15:16
0:18:06
0:17:14
0:22:01
0:15:22
0:21:30
0:22:10
0:19:.01
0:17:38
0:23:53
0:21:34

0:13:42
0:16:03
0:15:32
0:13:50
0:16:35
0:15:50
0:17:39
0:16:13
0:18:55
0:17:47

0:33:51
0:33:48
0:36:40
0:35:19
0:36:29
0:36:43
0:37:15
0:37:32
0:38:38
0:40:45
0:41:53
0:38:49
0:42:23
0:42:04
0:46:57
0:43:32
0:42:58
0:50:01
0:47:29
0:43:50
0:52:02
0:57:30

0:31:04
0:32:57
0:34:13
0:34:10
0:33:42
0:34:47
0:34:37
0:36:51
0:36:39
0:39:43

0:22:48
0:24:40
0:23:05
0:21:47
0:25:46
0:23:39
0:27:24
0:24:55
0:29:58
0:29:50
0:29:25
0:34:27
0:29:49
0:33:46
0:24:23
0:34:41
0:32:38
0:25:06
0:32:59
0:41:41
0:33:40
0:46:04

0:22:32
0:21:30
0:22:48
0:25:11
0:23:16
0:23:18
0:23:05
0:27:10
0:25:16
0:23:46

1:14.08
1:14:25
1:15:47
1:16:34
1:18:00
1:19:07
1:20:17
1:20:55
1:24:21
1:24:51
1:27:22
1:28:32
1:30:18
1:33:.04
1:33:21
1:33:35
1:37:06
1:37:17
1:39:29
1:43:09
1:49:35
2:05:08

1:.07:18
1:10:30
1:12:33
1:13:11
1:13:33
1:13:55
1:15:21
1:20:14
1:20:50
1:21:16

40 Male
42 Male
43 Male
44 Male
43 Male
40 Male
40 Male
44 Male
44 Male
40 Male
42 Male
43 Male
42 Male
40 Male
40 Male
44 Male
42 Male
40 Male
41 Male
43 Male
44 Male
40 Male

45 Male
48 Male
48 Male
48 Male
48 Male
46 Male
49 Male
48 Male
45 Male
45 Male
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Jay
doug
Sten
Bob
David
Patrick
Jaymie
Tony
Andrew
Evan
Brad
michael

2014 Men 50-54
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DNF

Jeremy
Shaun
mitchell
David
Franklin
Per
Dave
ronald
Timothy
lewis
Greg
Glenn
Bill
David
Terry
Boyd
Paul
Matt

2014 Men 55-59

1

Stephen

Sampson
joppa
Sohlberg
Clark
McEvoy
Mourar
Bowditch
Hoerner
Ware
Vernon
Jorgensen
matury

Oury
Marshall-Pryde
young

Lake
Scariano
Hjalmarsson
Norman
Ray

Olson
matelich
Jones
Thane
Allen
Chandler
Klise

Burtch
Schroer
Pelletiier

LHeureux

0:16:51
0:14:56
0:16:16
0:19:19
0:19:09
0:19:02
0:20:17
0:20:50
0:20:49
0:20:28
0:20:45
0:26:31

0:15:40
0:16:34
0:16:11
0:17:47
0:13:14
0:18:16
0:17:04
0:19:27
0:18:54
0:18:09
0:17:58
0:18:07
0:15:10
0:21:10
0:18:19
0:15:33
0:21:44
0:24:49

0:19:56

0:37:35
0:40:04
0:39:28
0:42:02
0:42:18
0:40:47
0:44:29
0:42:07
0:46:13
0:50:31
0:47:37
1:00:12

0:33:42
0:34:24
0:31:23
0:32:23
0:36:57
0:33:25
0:35:55
0:39:09
0:38:32
0:37:56
0:40:14
0:42:54
0:41:15
0:42:58
0:46:33
0:44:38
0:45:05
0:49:55

0:36:00

0:27:03
0:26:44
0:29:11
0:28:03
0:28:01
0:30:54
0:29:40
0:31:40
0:30:16
0:28:08
0:33:07
0:40:24

0:21:01
0:20:25
0:25:16
0:24:18
0:25:24
0:24:58
0:27:30
0:24:36
0:28:14
0:30:39
0:29:22
0:26:48
0:31:50
0:28:13
0:28:14
0:34:29
0:30:35

1:21:29
1:21:44
1:24:55
1:29:24
1:29:28
1:30:43
1:34:26
1:34:37
1:37:18
1:39:07
1:41:29
2:07:07

1:10:23
1:11:23
1:12:50
1:14:28
1:15:35
1:16:39
1:20:29
1:23:12
1:25:40
1:26:44
1:27:34
1:27:49
1:28:15
1:32:21
1:33:06
1:34:40
1:37:24
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0:25:38

1:21:34

49
47
47
48
47
48
47
47
47
45
48
49

50
52
50
51
52
50
52
53
54
54
51
50
52
54
51
50
50
52

58

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
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Keven
Dan
The
Ron
Ken

2014 Men 60+

1
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Donn
Bill
Jim
Mark
John
Dan
pete
norm
Donald
Brad
Bruce
Bob

Detwiler
Daly
Clothman
Walters
Quintana

Livoni
Samsoe
Kuffel
Heppe
Croft
Cederberg
torbergson
verworn
Nevin
Leonard
Mec Callum
Clark

0:19:04
0:22:41
0:18:29
0:22:36
0:20:34

0:14:10
0:19:05
0:15:09
0:19:07
0:21:22
0:16:50
0:23:32
0:23:16
0:26:41
0:28:40
0:29:24
0:28:18

0:39:52
0:43:03
0:46:39
0:48:19
0:41:07

0:38:24
0:38:19
0:40:42
0:40:04
0:46:42
0:53:14
0:47:00
0:52:17
0:52:56
1:00:06
1:03:33
1:15:30

0:33:16
0:33:00
0:33:49
0:28:57
0:38:45

0:28:07
0:29:28
0:31:08
0:32:32
0:31:47
0:34:53
0:35:25
0:39:04
0:36:55
0:44:44
0:44:31
0:48:43

1:32:12
1:38:44
1:38:57
1:39:52
1:40:26

1:20:41
1:26:52
1:26:59
1:31:43
1:39:51
1:44:57
1:45:57
1:54:37
1:56:32
2:13:30
2:17:28
2:32:31

57 Male
55 Male
56 Male
59 Male
58 Male

67 Male
62 Male
64 Male
61 Male
65 Male
60 Male
67 Male
68 Male
65 Male
79 Male
62 Male
70 Male



